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DESCRIPTION

Tipology Rectangular carpet

Quality Handmade with handloom technique

Origin India

Materials Cotton weft, 70% himalayan wool and 30% bamboo silk fleece; 100% himalayan wool loop pile
Fleece height 6 mm, 8 mm

Dimension Customized carpet sizes are available on request
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DIMENSIONS

2400-3000-4000
94 1/2"-118"-157 1/2"

1700-2300-3000
67"-90 1/2"-118"
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3000
118"

3000
118"
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FINISHES
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Perla
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Camel
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Tortora
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